BBSA Billiards 2014 - Final Ladder

Final Ladder
Matches | Matches | Games Games Games Premiership Points Points

Team Won Lost Won Tied Lost Points For Against %
OCC-1 12 6 39 1 32 103 16957 15978 106.13%
0OCC-2 11 7 40 1 31 103 17617 17092 103.07%
VRI-Williams 11 7 40 32 102 17239 16272 105.94%
Airport-1 10 8 38 2 32 98 15870 15291 103.79%
Airport-2 10 8 37 1 34 95 16272 16333 99.63%
VRI-Wilson 7 11 35 1 36 85 16543 16730 98.88%
VRI-Angwin 8 10 31 41 78 15407 15837 97.28%
VRI-Mac 3 15 25 47 56 15033 17405 86.37%
Finals:

VRI-Williams It Airport-1 3-1
1st Semi M.Williams It G.Wright 260-346 D.Palmer It T.Howie 213-216 G.Allison It J.Smiley 211-228 S.Lahey d S.Page 148-131

Breaks: Williams 24 Wright 48,46,39 Palmer 26,24,22,21 Allison 21 Smiley 26

OCC-11t OCC-2 3-1
2nd Semi I.Crowley It J.McLean 248-330 W.Clack d L.Taylor 318-304 J.Lewis It R.Boag 249-272 J.Crocker It S.Boag 261-269

Breaks: Crowley 28,26,27 McLean 21,23,27,20 Clack 21,36,24,20,28 Taylor 25 Crocker 36,20

OCC-1 d Airport-1 3-1
Preliminary W.Clack d G.Wright 322-215 J.Lewis d T.Howie 216-214 J.Crocker It J.Smiley 183-292 P.Paige d S.Page 142-103

Breaks: Clack 21,27,21,25 Wright 40,34 Lewis 34 Smiley 21

OCC-18d0OCC-20
Grand W.Clack d J.McLean 279-270 J.Lewis d L.Taylor 265-243 J.Crocker d R.Boag 262-251 P.Paige d S.Boag 163-142

Breaks: Clack 36,27,31 McLean 47 Lewis 20,24 Crocker 45

Premiers: OCC-1




BBSA 2014 Billiards Season

Player
Airport-1
Graeme Wright
Tyson Howie
Jason Smiley
Don Whitefield
Stuart Page
Paul Tuffnell
Kim Plover
Airport-2
John Eltringham
Geoff Lockyer
Geoff Challis
Peter Oates
Mick Haynes
Jamie Stevens
Rhys Godden
Gordon Males
Joe Belfrage
OCC-1
Ivan Crowley
Wayne Clack
John Grubb
John Lewis
Jason Crocker
Phil Paige
OCC-2
Jayson McLean
John Byrnes
Forfeit
Luke Taylor
Ross Boag
Shaun Boag
VRI-Angwin
John Angwin
Corey Lee
Ray Letcher
Shaune Hardy
Dale Bridges
VRI-Mac
Mac Rynkiewicz
Laurie Lynch
Graeme Musgrove
Kevin Kramer
Roger Jones
Steve Beattie
VRI-Williams
David Palmer
Mick Williams
Greg Allison
Forfeit
lan Benton
Selwyn Lahey
VRI-Wilson
Jason Colebrook
Brian Biggs
lan Boyle
Forfeit
Kevin Kramer
Allan Nash
Ray Wilson
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64%
92%
50%
25%
50%

100%

0%

77%

100%

44%
53%
50%

0%

0%
50%
25%

67%
65%
55%
53%
53%
40%

53%
40%

0%
80%
53%
50%

56%
39%
50%
50%
29%

21%
38%
33%
38%
33%
50%

59%
61%
53%

0%
50%
53%

76%
25%
53%

0%

0%
45%
39%

Individual Stats

High

Breaks Break
77 78
14 38
12 25
1 25
4 21
50 55
2 21
4 29
15 34
41 53
11 48
32 49
23 45
1 23
52 72
5 28
14 26
2 22
2 23

1 22
4 27
4 29
47 99
17 40
5 28
4 26
3 25
47 45
34 42
20 46
1 25
105 228
17 53
21 55
3 34
3 35



BBSA 2014 Billiards

Intercity
Ballarat v Bendigo
Played Friday 24th of October 2014 at the EaglehawkVRI
Bendigo Ballarat
Name Breaks Score Name Breaks Score
69,64,105,50,58,
John Schenk 51.63.35.75,35 640 Jason Colebrook 81,53 231
Glen Purdy 43 232 Graeme Wright 303 |*
Ryan Bowland 210 Mac Rynkiewicz 58 236 |*
Royce Henkel 224 Wayne Clack 34 258 |*
Glenn Taylor 30,34,59 314 Jayson McLean 174
Peter Miller 188 Mick Williams 269 |*
Total 1808 Total 1471
Wins Wins 4
Result: Ballarat 4-2




Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Highest Break - Billiards 2014

Player

Jason Colebrook
Mac Rynkiewicz
Graeme Wright
Jayson McLean
lan Boyle

John Eltringham
Brian Biggs
Wayne Clack
John Lewis
John Grubb
Greg Allison
David Palmer
Jason Crocker
Mick Williams
Laurie Lynch
Tyson Howie
Ray Wilson
Allan Nash

Ivan Crowley
Dale Bridges
Peter Oates
Graeme Musgrove
John Byrnes
Ray Letcher
Kevin Kramer
Luke Taylor
Don Whitefield

Team
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Mac
Airport-1
0OCC-2
VRI-Wilson
Airport-2
VRI-Wilson
OCC-1
OCC-1
OCC-1
VRI-Williams
VRI-Williams
OCC-1
VRI-Williams
VRI-Mac
Airport-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Wilson
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
Airport-2
VRI-Mac
0OCGC-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac
0OCC-2
Airport-1

Handicap
-220
-170
-180
-100

-55
-140
-80
-130
-75
-90
-30
-70
-70
-70
-115
-10
40
5
-145
40
30
-40
-30
35
0

5
40

High Break 50+ Breaks 100+ breaks

228
99
78
72
55
55
53
53
49
48
46
45
45
42
40
38
35
34
34
29
29
28
28
27
26
26
25

18
6
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Players by Number of Breaks - Billiards 2014

Player

Jason Colebrook
Graeme Wright
Jayson McLean
John Eltringham
David Palmer
Mac Rynkiewicz
Wayne Clack
Mick Williams
John Lewis
Jason Crocker
lan Boyle

Greg Allison
Brian Biggs
Laurie Lynch
Ivan Crowley
Luke Taylor
Tyson Howie
Jason Smiley
John Grubb
Graeme Musgrove
John Byrnes
Dale Bridges
Kevin Kramer
Peter Oates
Ray Letcher
Stuart Page
Allan Nash

Ray Wilson
Roger Jones
Geoff Lockyer
Ross Boag
Shaun Boag
Corey Lee

Don Whitefield
lan Benton

Phil Paige

Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Team
VRI-Wilson
Airport-1
0OCC-2
Airport-2
VRI-Williams
VRI-Mac
OCC-1
VRI-Williams
OCC-1
OCC-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Williams
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Mac
OCC-1
0OCC-2
Airport-1
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac
Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
Airport-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Mac
Airport-2
0OCC-2
0CGC-2
VRI-Angwin
Airport-1
VRI-Williams
OCC-1

-220
-180
-100
-140
-70
-170
-130
-70
-75
-70
-55
-30
-80
-115
-145
5
-10
-5
-90
-40
-30
40
0
30
35
40
5
40
0
20
35
75
30
40
20
60

Handicap Breaks (=>20)

105
77
52
50
47
47
41
34
32
23
21
20
17
17
15
14
14
12
11
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Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Games Won - Billiards 2014

Player

Jason Colebrook
Luke Taylor
Graeme Wright
Mick Williams
Tyson Howie
David Palmer
John Eltringham
Peter Oates
Ross Boag
Greg Allison
Jayson McLean
John Lewis
Selwyn Lahey
lan Boyle
Jason Smiley
Wayne Clack
Jason Crocker
Ray Letcher
Shaun Boag
Corey Lee
Geoff Challis
Gordon Males
Ray Wilson
John Grubb
Shaune Hardy
Steve Beattie
Stuart Page
Allan Nash
Dale Bridges

Graeme Musgrove

John Angwin
Roger Jones
Ivan Crowley
Phil Paige
Kevin Kramer
Laurie Lynch
Mac Rynkiewicz
Brian Biggs
Geoff Lockyer
John Byrnes
Don Whitefield
lan Benton
Joe Belfrage
Mick Haynes
Paul Tuffnell
Jamie Stevens
Kim Plover
Rhys Godden

Team
VRI-Wilson
0OCCGC-2
Airport-1
VRI-Williams
Airport-1
VRI-Williams
Airport-2
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Williams
0OCC-2
OCC-1
VRI-Williams
VRI-Wilson
Airport-1
OCC-1
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin
Airport-2
Airport-2
VRI-Wilson
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac
Airport-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac
OCC-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Mac
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
Airport-2
0OCC-2
Airport-1
VRI-Williams
Airport-2
Airport-2
Airport-1
Airport-2
Airport-1
Airport-2

Handicap Games Won

-220
5
-180
-70
-10
-70
-140
30
35
-30
-100
-75
80
-55
-5
-130
-70
35
75
30
25
55
40
-90
35
55
40
5
40
-40
20
0
-145
60
0
-115
-170
-80
20
-30
40
20
55
35
65
45
75
50

13
12
11.5
11
11
10
10
9.5
9.5
9

9

9

9
8.5
8.5
8.5
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76%
80%
64%
61%
92%
59%
77%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
53%
50%
65%
53%
50%
50%
39%
44%
50%
39%
55%
50%
50%
50%
45%
29%
33%
56%
33%
67%
40%
38%
38%
21%
25%

100%
40%
25%
50%
25%
50%

100%

0%
0%
0%



Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Percentage - Billiards 2014

Player Handicap Games Won Points For Points Against %
Geoff Lockyer 20 2 523 380 137.63%
Tyson Howie -10 11 2807 2287 122.74%
Luke Taylor 5 12 4023 3387 118.78%
Wayne Clack -130 8 3661 3128 117.04%
David Palmer -70 10 4687 4025 116.45%
Jason Colebrook -220 13 5891 5122 115.01%
John Eltringham -140 10 4211 3730 112.90%
Mick Haynes 35 1 326 289 112.80%
Selwyn Lahey 80 9 3221 2878 111.92%
Jason Crocker -70 8 3618 3267 110.74%
Stuart Page 40 6 2173 2026 107.26%
Graeme Wright -180 11 5442 5082 107.08%
Mick Williams -70 11 5184 4946 104.81%
John Lewis -75 9 4008 3855 103.97%
Dale Bridges 40 5 4063 3961 102.58%
Shaun Boag 75 8 3120 3045 102.46%
Jayson McLean -100 9 5209 5102 102.10%
Greg Allison -30 9 3835 3801 100.89%
Phil Paige 60 4 1422 1410 100.85%
Jason Smiley -5 8 3599 3582 100.47%
Ross Boag 35 9 4057 4045 100.30%
Corey Lee 30 7 3808 3835 99.30%
Allan Nash 5 5 2064 2081 99.18%
John Grubb -90 6 2605 2630 99.05%
Gordon Males 55 7 2784 2843 97.92%
Peter Oates 30 9 3610 3688 97.89%
Ray Letcher 35 8 3504 3580 97.88%
lan Boyle -55 8 3375 3457 97.63%
Ivan Crowley -145 4 1643 1688 97.33%
John Byrnes -30 2 1208 1263 95.65%
Steve Beattie 55 6 1930 2041 94.56%
Kevin Kramer 0 3 1678 1793 93.59%
John Angwin 20 5 2198 2363 93.02%
Ray Wilson 40 7 3210 3460 92.77%
Jamie Stevens 45 0 175 191 91.62%
Brian Biggs -80 2 1840 2022 91.00%
Geoff Challis 25 7 3682 4096 89.89%
Shaune Hardy 35 6 1834 2098 87.42%
Laurie Lynch -115 3 2295 2629 87.30%
Roger Jones 0 5 2660 3055 87.07%
Graeme Musgrove -40 5 2730 3159 86.42%
Joe Belfrage 55 1 564 654 86.24%
Rhys Godden 50 0 397 462 85.93%
lan Benton 20 1 312 372 83.87%
Don Whitefield 40 1 730 883 82.67%
Mac Rynkiewicz -170 3 3740 4728 79.10%
Kim Plover 75 0 868 1430 60.70%



Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.

Players by Actual Points Scored - Billiards 2014

Games Actual Actual Points
Player Played Points For Ave. Against Ave. %
Jason Colebrook 17 5871 345.35 3347 196.88 175.41%
Graeme Wright 18 5382 299.00 3517 195.39 153.03%
Mick Williams 18 4489 249.39 4436 246.44 101.19%
Jayson McLean 17 4244 249.65 4822 283.65 88.01%
David Palmer 17 4072 239.53 3160 185.88 128.86%
John Lewis 17 4003 235.47 2800 164.71 142.96%
John Eltringham 13 3826 294 .31 3385 260.38 113.03%
Mac Rynkiewicz 14 3720 265.71 3378 241.29 110.12%
Greg Allison 17 3630 213.53 3046 179.18 119.17%
Jason Crocker 15 3618 241.20 2107 140.47 171.71%
Wayne Clack 13 3326 255.85 2498 192.15 133.15%
lan Boyle 16 3245 202.81 2602 162.62 124.71%
Ross Boag 18 3102 172.33 4040 224.44 76.78%
Jason Smiley 17 3099 182.29 3382 198.94 91.63%
Corey Lee 18 3043 169.06 3770 209.44 80.72%
Ray Wilson 18 3030 168.33 3165 175.83 95.73%
Luke Taylor 15 2993 199.53 3347 223.13 89.42%
Dale Bridges 17 2828 166.35 3861 22712 73.25%
Shaun Boag 16 2665 166.56 3010 188.12 88.54%
Peter Oates 18 2555 141.94 3658 203.22 69.85%
Graeme Musgrove 15 2540 169.33 2404 160.27 105.66%
John Grubb 11 2525 229.55 1715 155.91 147.23%
Roger Jones 15 2440 162.67 2590 172.67 94.21%
Tyson Howie 12 2437 203.08 2202 183.50 110.67%
Gordon Males 14 2329 166.36 2733 195.21 85.22%
Selwyn Lahey 17 2316 136.24 2878 169.29 80.47%
Geoff Challis 16 2302 143.87 4061 253.81 56.69%
Laurie Lynch 8 2270 283.75 1889 236.12 120.17%
Ray Letcher 16 2259 141.19 3500 218.75 64.54%
Stuart Page 12 2023 168.58 1921 160.08 105.31%
Allan Nash 11 1854 168.55 1846 167.82 100.43%
Brian Biggs 8 1785 223.12 1547 193.37 115.38%
Steve Beattie 12 1770 147.50 1941 161.75 91.19%
Kevin Kramer 8 1633 204.12 1443 180.37 113.17%
Ivan Crowley 6 1563 260.50 1348 224.67 115.95%
Shaune Hardy 12 1474 122.83 1993 166.08 73.96%
Phil Paige 10 1347 134.70 1335 133.50 100.90%
John Angwin 9 1268 140.89 2358 262.00 53.77%
John Byrnes 5 1043 208.60 1163 232.60 89.68%
Kim Plover 8 713 89.12 1360 170.00 52.43%
Don Whitefield 4 645 161.25 883 220.75 73.05%
Joe Belfrage 4 544 136.00 639 159.75 85.13%
Geoff Lockyer 2 523 261.50 370 185.00 141.35%
Mick Haynes 2 261 130.50 289 144.50 90.31%
lan Benton 2 232 116.00 337 168.50 68.84%
Rhys Godden 2 232 116.00 462 231.00 50.22%
Jamie Stevens 1 175 175.00 136 136.00 128.68%



Matches - Billiards 2014

Round Home
1
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Williams
2
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
3
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Williams
4
Airport-2
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Williams
5
Airport-2
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Mac
6
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Williams
7
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
8
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
9
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Williams
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Away

Airport-1
VRI-Mac
OCC-1
VRI-Wilson

VRI-Williams
Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
OCC-2

0OCC-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
Airport-2

VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
Airport-1
0CC-2

OCC-2
Airport-1
VRI-Williams
VRI-Wilson

VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin
Airport-1
OCC-1

VRI-Angwin
OCC-1
VRI-Williams
Airport-1

Airport-2
VRI-Angwin
0OCC-2
VRI-Williams

OCC-1
VRI-Wilson
VRI-Angwin
Airport-1

Ballarat Billiards & Snooker Association Inc.
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Date

17/07/2014
17/07/2014
17/07/2014
15/07/2014

24/07/2014
22/07/2014
22/07/2014
24/07/2014

31/07/2014
31/07/2014
28/07/2014
31/07/2014

7/08/2014
7/08/2014
5/08/2014
7/08/2014

14/08/2014
14/08/2014
13/08/2014
14/08/2014

21/08/2014
21/08/2014
19/08/2014
21/08/2014

28/08/2014
28/08/2014
26/08/2014
28/08/2014

4/09/2014
4/09/2014
2/09/2014
4/09/2014

11/09/2014
11/09/2014
11/09/2014
10/09/2014

169

Round Home

10
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson

Airport-1 6
0OCC-2 4
VRI-Mac 2
VRI-Wilson 2
12
Airport-1
0OCC-2
VRI-Williams
VRI-Wilson
13
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson
14
Airport-1 10
OCC-1 4
VRI-Angwin 0
VRI-Williams 10
15
Airport-2 4
0OCC-2 8
VRI-Angwin 2
VRI-Williams 2
16
Airport-1
OCC-1
VRI-Mac
VRI-Wilson
17
Airport-1 4
OCC-1 4
VRI-Angwin 6
VRI-Williams 8
18
Airport-2
0OCC-2
VRI-Angwin
VRI-Wilson

<
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< < < <

191
Away
VRI-Williams 8
Airport-1 6
OCC-1 10
VRI-Angwin 6
VRI-Angwin 4
VRI-Williams 6
Airport-2 8
OCC-1 8
OCC-1 7
Airport-2 7
VRI-Angwin 4
VRI-Mac 2
VRI-Mac 8
VRI-Williams 10
0OCC-2 8
Airport-2 4
VRI-Wilson 0
0OCC-2 6
Airport-2 10
VRI-Mac 0
Airport-1 6
VRI-Mac 2
OCC-1 8
VRI-Wilson 8
VRI-Williams 2
Airport-2 2
VRI-Angwin 8
0OCC-2 4
0OCC-2 6
VRI-Mac 6
VRI-Wilson 4
Airport-2 2
VRI-Mac 2
VRI-Williams 2
Airport-1 4
OCC-1 2

381

Date

18/09/2014
18/09/2014
18/09/2014
18/09/2014

25/09/2014
25/09/2014
25/09/2014
25/09/2014

2/10/2014
2/10/2014
2/10/2014
2/10/2014

9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014
9/10/2014

16/10/2014
16/10/2014
16/10/2014
16/10/2014

23/10/2014
23/10/2014
23/10/2014
23/10/2014

30/10/2014
30/10/2014
30/10/2014
30/10/2014

6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014
6/11/2014

13/11/2014
13/11/2014
13/11/2014
13/11/2014



